
Fire safety supervisors at KI - Solna
Institution Name e-mail

Aula Medica Helena Thomasson helena.thomasson@ki.se

Biomedicum (CMB, 

FyFa, MBB, MTC, 

Neuro) Jennie Eldh Bastman jennie.eldh.bastman@ki.se   

CNS Elin Johansson elin.johansson.1@ki.se

IMM Anne Boström anne.bostrom@ki.se

KBH Jennifer Frithiof jennifer.frithiof@ki.se

KM Owe Engström owe.engstrom@ki.se

MEB Therése Westman Pettersson therese.westman.pettersson@ki.se

MMK Elisabeth Norén-Krog elisabeth.noren-krog@ki.se

OnkPat Charlotte Rolny charlotte.rolny@ki.se

MedS Angela Silveira angela.silveira@ki.se

KIB S Per Andersson per.andersson@ki.se

UF Helena Thomasson helena.thomasson@ki.se

LIME Elisabet Lindgren elisabet.lindgren@ki.se

GPH Anna-Lee Cöster Jansén  anna-lee.jansen@ki.se

UoL Monika Armuand monika.armuand@ki.se

Fire safety supervisors at KI - Flemingsberg
Institution Name e-mail

CLINTEC Åsa Catapano asa.catapano@ki.se

Odonten Lars Schullström, Roger Bergqvist lars.schullstrom@ki.se; roger.bergqvist@ki.se

LABMED Jenny Degerholm Langsmo jenny.degerholm.langsmo@ki.se

MedH Anne-Sofie Johansson anne-sofie.johansson@ki.se

NVS Camilla Liljendahl camilla.liljendahl@ki.se

KIB H Per Andersson per.andersson@ki.se

Servicegruppen 

ANA Futura Marjan Amiri marjan.amiri@ki.se

UF Helena Thomasson helena.thomasson@ki.se

UoL Monika Armuand monika.armuand@ki.se
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Fire safeyt supervisors at KI - out Campus
Institution Namn e-post

KI DS Erik Näslund erik.naslund@ki.se

KI SÖS Per Tornvall per.tornvall@ki.se

Scilife lab Sara Diaz sara.diaz@scilifelab.se
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